Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

502100051201800

502100201201800

502100250601800

502100500601800

Code

TLH1 0-120

TLH4 0-60

TLH5 0-60

TLH10 0-60

WLL
ton

0.5

25

Lifting Plate Clamp TLH

Product information

Lifting of horizontal plates or sheets (individual or bundles), circular plates or fabricated assemblies.
Accessories equipped with a tip up lever ensuring the clamping of the load.

Use in pairs for lifting horizontal plates or sheet metals, individual or in bundles:

e 1 pair with a 2-legged sling
e Several pairs with 2-legged slings and lifting beam.
e Use in 3s with a 3-legged sling for lifting round sheet metals.

Fit the load into the clamps, making sure they are evenly distributed onto the piece to be lifted. Lifting ensures the clamps’

locking. Clamping is proportional to the load lifted, thus avoiding an excessive marking.
Lifting Plate Clamp TLH fulfill the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20° up to +80°C

Finish: Hot epoxy coating

Note: To be used by pair!

Warning: Never lift people with this equipment !

Jaw width Chain @ A mm B mm C mm D E F
mm mm mm mm mm
0-120 6 255 50 12 120 140 12
0-60 10 192 69 25 110 125 22
0-60 13 197 75 25 120 150 22
0-60 16 205 80 30 119 170 35

12

16

16

24

mm

20

20

20

30

J
mm

120

100

130

120

Weight
kg

10

31



Blueprint




	Lifting Plate Clamp TLH
	Blueprint


