

Lifting Plate Clamp TLH

Product information

Lifting of horizontal plates or sheets (individual or bundles), circular plates or fabricated assemblies. Accessories equipped with a tip up lever ensuring the clamping of the load.

Use in pairs for lifting horizontal plates or sheet metals, individual or in bundles:

- 1 pair with a 2-legged sling
- Several pairs with 2-legged slings and lifting beam.
- Use in 3s with a 3-legged sling for lifting round sheet metals.

Fit the load into the clamps, making sure they are evenly distributed onto the piece to be lifted. Lifting ensures the clamps' locking. Clamping is proportional to the load lifted, thus avoiding an excessive marking.

Lifting Plate Clamp TLH fulfill the Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC.

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -20° up to +80°C

Finish: Hot epoxy coating **Note:** To be used by pair!

Warning: Never lift people with this equipment!

Part code	Code	WLL ton	Jaw width mm	Chain Ø mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	I mm	J mm	Weight kg
502100051201800	TLH1 0-120	0.5	0-120	6	255	50	12	120	140	12	12	20	120	5
502100201201800	TLH4 0-60	2	0-60	10	192	69	25	110	125	22	16	20	100	8
502100250601800	TLH5 0-60	2.5	0-60	13	197	75	25	120	150	22	16	20	130	10
502100500601800	TLH10 0-60	5	0-60	16	205	80	30	119	170	35	24	30	120	31

Blueprint



